Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= BILLUPS DERRICK L;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202202070000
53740

02/07/2022
09:39:20

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202202070000
53770

02/07/2022
09:39:23

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202202070000
53790

02/07/2022
09:39:25

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202202070000
53810

02/07/2022
09:39:27

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202202070000
53750

02/07/2022
09:39:21

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202202070000
53760

02/07/2022
09:39:22

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM

EDUCATION

202202070000
53780

02/07/2022
09:39:24

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202202070000
53800

02/07/2022
09:39:26

BILLUPS
DERRICK L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY
SCHOOLS
BOARD OF
EDUCATION




