Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= BILLUPS DERRICK L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202202070000 53740	02/07/2022 09:39:20	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53770	02/07/2022 09:39:23	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53790	02/07/2022 09:39:25	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53810	02/07/2022 09:39:27	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53750	02/07/2022 09:39:21	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53760	02/07/2022 09:39:22	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53780	02/07/2022 09:39:24	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202202070000 53800	02/07/2022 09:39:26	BILLUPS DERRICK L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION						